NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY

Day 2

Business

Focused
Employers

Employer Directory 2025

Thurs., February 20, 1-4 p.m.
Student Union (SU) First Floor

All Majors & Students Welcome!

Students
¢ Download the Handshake app at Apple App Store or Google Play Store or use desktop version.
e Dress professionally; bring your ALL CARD for faster check-in and copies of your resume. For resume
help beforehand, email it to ResumeHelp@nku.edu to receive feedback.
e Fortips, details, and updates, visit hitps://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/careerexpo.html

&\ THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS!
o ﬁ%‘ 4 S v/ Western & Southern
AN : '

oy Ui Financial Group

A AT "'.

L.: PACE

P(QG | FiSCHER HOMES
CPAS & ADVISORS ‘%7

Hy:-1elk  pxweomns

INTRALOGISTICS
CONSST R U CTIHOIN

2% [ithico PRUS

GOLD SPONSORS DIAMOND SPONSORS

CONTRACTING, LLC CONSTRUCTION >>>

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 1 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
mailto:ResumeHelp@nku.edu
https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/careerexpo.html

| 3CcDC Area: A Table: 21 |

Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.3cdc.org
The Cincinnati Center City Development Corporation (3CDC) is a 501(c)(3), tax-exempt, private, non-profit corporation. The organization's mission and
strategic focus is to strengthen the core assets of downtown by revitalizing and connecting the Central Business District and Over-the-Rhine (OTR).
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Accounting Intern - Fall 2025, Accounting Intern - Summer 2025
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

| ABC Supply Co. Inc. Area: A Table: 17

Wholesale Trade Private http://www.careers.abcsupply.com
ABC Supply Co., Inc. is the largest wholesale distributor of roofing in the United States and one of the nation's largest distributors of select exterior
building products. Since our start in 1982, we've grown to become a national organization with over 1,000 branches and other facilities. ABC Supply is
proud to be an employee-first company. At ABC Supply, we have YOUR future covered.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: ABC Branch Intern
Major(s): Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Construction Management, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain
Management, Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA), Interdisciplinary Studies,
Interdisciplinary Studies (AA), Interdisciplinary Studies (MA), Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Advance Transportation Systems Inc. Area: A Table: 81 |
Transportation & Logistics Private https://atslogistics.com/
Advance Transportation Systems Inc. has been around for 45 years dedicated to serving our customers. We live by the motto “Service is Our Only
Product‘l and we deliver this to our customers day in and day out. We work to connect shippers and trucking companies to successfully transport

freight from point A to point B. ATS has been family run since day one and we are excited to continue growing!

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ Aerotek Area: B Table: 98
Staffing & Recruiting Private https://www.aerotek.com/about-us/internal-

careers-at-aerotek
Our people are everything. For 40 years, AerotekA® Inc. has built a reputation for providing the highest-quality staffing and workforce management
solutions. With deep expertise in the manufacturing, logistics and construction industries, we partner with 13,000 clients and more than 200,000 light
industrial and skilled trades contract employees every year. To learn more, visit: Aerotek.com

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Recruiting/Sales Trainees
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ ARCO Area: A Table: 77
Construction Private https://thearcoway.com/

ARCO is a nationally ranked design-build leader in the construction industry, and our exemplary work requires the best talent. We are looking for
Intern, Co-op, and Entry-level candidates interested in acquiring hands-on experience in a high-energy culture where you will be a valued team
member contributing to extraordinary construction projects.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Project Manager Co-op (Summer/Fall 2025)
Major(s): Construction Management

| Atlas Air Area: A Table: 42
Transportation & Logistics Private https://careers.atlasairworldwide.com/
We are Atlas Air Worldwide. Strong the world over, we are a global leader in outsourced aviation providing cargo, charter, leasing, and passenger
operations. Operating as Atlas Air, Titan Aviation Holdings, and Polar Air—we move the world forward, bringing over 30 years of expertise to our
industries.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Inventory Planning & Analysis Intern :
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 2 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Automotive Service Products Area: A Table: 70
Manufacturing Private https://www.autoserviceproducts.com
Automotive Service Products is a family-owned business that has been in business for 38 years. Some examples of our items are, forms, lot
decorations, oil change stickers, and floor mats. We have over 3,000 items that we sell to the automotive industry across the United States.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Logistics position or Customer Service position
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Baker Construction Area: B Table: 91
Construction Private https://bakerconstruction.com/

Baker's company culture centers on pushing the limits and excelling client satisfaction. Using responsiveness, flexibility and open communication, we
create strong, lasting internal and external relationships. Baker co-workers don't just work together; we support, protect and encourage each other as
family.
Seeking: Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes

Positions available: Interns / Co-ops

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech,
Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics, Electrical &
Electronics Eng Tech, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain
Management, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business,
Management, Marketing, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology, Organizational Leadership, Public
Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Barnes Dennig Area: A Table: 38

Accounting Private http://www.barnesdennig.com/
Barnes Dennig is a Certified Public Accounting and consulting firm serving businesses and organizations locally and nationally. We offer tax, auditing,
business consulting, and business advisory services to assist our clients in making the most of every financial opportunity. The people who make up
Barnes Dennig are critical to our success, and ultimately the success we build for our clients.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Assurance Staff Associate - Full-time Summer/Fall 2025, Tax Staff Associate - Full-time Summer/Fall
2025, Assurance Internship - June-August (Summer) 2025, Tax Internship - June-August (Summer) 2025, Assurance
Internship - January-April (Winter) 2026, Tax Internship - January-April (Winter) 2026

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

Bayer Becker Area: A Table: 15
Civil Engineering Private http://www.bayerbecker.com
Bayer Becker is a Civil Engineering consulting design firm with 5 offices located in Northern Kentucky, Ohio, and Indianapolis, IN. We offer Co-
Op/Internship opportunities for students majoring in Civil engineering and Construction Management. If you are looking for an opportunity to get hands
on experience, where you can learn and grow your skill set, please consider Bayer Becker!
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Co-Op Land Surveying Student

Major(s): Construction Management

\ Blue & Co., LLC Area: A Table: 22

Accounting Private https://www.blueandco.com/
We are responsive. We are caring. We are advocates. Blue & Co., LLC, ranked as a top 60 accounting firm in the U.S. by Accounting Today. With 11
offices in 4 states (IN, KY, OH & MI) & over 500 professionals, Blue is proud to serve clients in the Construction, Manufacturing, Distribution,
Healthcare, Agribusiness, Financial Services, & Not-for-Profit industries.
Seeking: Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: 2025 Jumpstart Summer Leadership Program

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business
Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management,
Management, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 3 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| BM2 Freight Services Area: A Table: 27
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.bm2freight.com
BM2 Freight Services, Inc is a full-service transportation solutions provider. We offer full-truckload (van, flatbed and refrigerated) freight, LTL freight,
air/ocean imports and exports, intermodal, and expedited services all over the 48 states, Canada, and Mexico.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Intern, Account Representative
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ Boyd Gaming Area: A Table: 59
Hotels & Accommodation Non-profit http://www.boydcareers.com

Boyd Gaming is one of the leading companies in the gaming industry.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Count Room Manager, Casino Ambassador, Assistant Restaurant Manager
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Bray Construction Services, Inc. Area: A Table: 37
Construction Private http://brayinc.com/

Bray Construction is a place to build life-long friendships and a solid career where learning is encouraged and supported. We build relationships. We
are a trusted construction advisor to our clients and a partner in supporting the communities in which we build. Our culture supports our vision which is
to be preferred construction company striving to satisfy clients, employees and subcontractors.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Project Engineer, Estimator
Major(s): Construction Management

Building Crafts, Inc. Area: A Table: 20
Construction Private http://www.buildingcrafts.com
As a family-owned construction company, specializing in wastewater/water treatment facilities, we understand the value of our employees and know
our people are our greatest asset. With our staff of over 200 employees, BCI has the knowledge, experience, and history of success to provide clients
with a full range of construction services focusing on general contracting and construction management.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes

Positions available: Construction Management Intern

Major(s): Construction Management

| Calhoun Construction Area: A Table: 8

Construction Private http://www.calhounconstructs.com
Calhoun Construction celebrates 12 years in 2024. We have completed numerous high-profile projects across multiple genres for the Louisville
community, including countless projects at Churchill Downs, Louisville Urban League’s Norton Healthcare Sports and Learning Center, Oxmoor Upton
Apartments, Tru by Hilton, Amazon, The University of Louisville, and many more of our local landmarks.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Engineer Superintendent Project Engineer

Major(s): Construction Management

\ Car-Part.com Area: A Table: 43
Internet & Software Private https://www.car-part.com/
Voted #1 "Cincinnati Top Workplaces" in 2024 & "Best Places To Work In Kentucky" winner in 2021, 2022, 2023, & 2024.
Car-Part.com is a Blue Ribbon Small Business Award Winning IT Company located in Ft. Wright, KY. We are a leading provider of software & web
solutions for auto recyclers in areas such as inventory searching, web design & hosting, promotion, inventory management, & email services.

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: HR/Payroll Assistant, General Office Assistant

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 4 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| CDPC Sales Team Area: B Table: 88

Environmental Services Private http://www.cleardefensepest.com
At ClearDefense Pest Control, we use only environmentally responsible products. Our treatment is applied with precision using methods based on pest
behavior, habitats and lifecycle. ClearDefense Pest Control is committed to environmentally conscious practices. Our highly trained technicians treat
your home in a precise, targeted manner that allows for less exposure to you, your family and pets.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes

Positions available: Digital Marketing Intern, Operations Manager in Training, Sales Representative

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech,
Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics,
Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human
Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business, Management, Marketing,
Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Central Bank & Trust Area: A Table: 58

Commercial Banking & Credit Private http://www.centralbank.com
Central Bank is a wholly owned subsidiary of Central Bancshares, Inc. that operates 26 banking offices and 36 ATMs in Boone, Clark, Fayette,
Jefferson, Jessamine, Kenton, Madison, and Scott counties. Central Bank, Member FDIC.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Customer Service Representative, Teller
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cherry Bekaert Area: B Table: 107
Accounting Private http://www.cbh.com

Ranked among the largest accounting and consulting firms in the country, Cherry Bekaert delivers innovative and sophisticated advisory, assurance
and tax services to our clients. We create shared success through teamwork, energy, and expertise.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Spring & Summer 2026 Audit & Tax Internships
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

\ Cincinnati Commercial Contracting Area: A Table: 63
Construction Private http://www.cccontracting.com
Commercial Contracting and Design Build
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Estimating Co-Op and Superintendent Co-Op
Major(s): Construction Management

\ CINCINNATI REDS Area: A Table: 74
Sports & Leisure Private http://mlb.mlb.com/mlb/help/jobs.jsp?c_id=cin
The Cincinnati Reds are a Major League Baseball team competing in the National League Central Division. Located on the winding banks of the Ohio
River in downtown Cincinnati, Great American Ball Park serves as the home of the Cincinnati Reds, baseball's first professional franchise.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Guest Services and Runners
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cincinnati Sports Club Area: B Table: 93
Sports & Leisure Publicly Traded http://www.cincinnatisportsclub.com/careers

16 acre upscale fitness, medical, and social club serving the Eastside of Cincinnati for over 30 years. Our Mission: We are joyful stewards of a for profit
business that strives for excellence as a second home. We combine the best of a Health Club, Social Club and Medical Fitness Facility to fulfill the
whole person we serve by promoting an active, connected and engaged life.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Content Creation Internship, Socials and Events Internship, Operations Management Internship, Food
& Beverage Internship, Hospitality Internship, Sales Internship, Youth Programming Internship, Management Trainee Role
Major(s): All Majors
ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 5 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| City of Mason, OH Area: A Table: 40
Government Government https://www.imaginemason.org/
Mason is the largest city in Warren County, which is near the southwest corner of Ohio. Warren County is “Ohio’s Largest Playground‘l and Mason is
the anchor. Regional attractions include The Grizzly Golf and Social Lodge, Mason Municipal Aquatic Center, Great Wolf Lodge and Conference
Center, Kings Island amusement park, and the annual Cincinnati Open.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Economic Development Coordinator, Engineering Technician, Seasonal Positions
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Clark Schaefer Hackett Area: A Table: 31
Accounting Private http://www.cshco.com

Clark Schaefer Hackett is a results-driven advisory and accounting firm. We are forward-thinking. We are innovators and problem solvers, and we
optimize business results in financial, technology, workforce, and operational areas. We are passionate about helping clients succeed—and strive to
be a catalyst for growth and innovation.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Assurance & Tax interns & 2025 Summer Leadership Conference, Audit Intern (Sp 2026; Full-Time)
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Finance

\ Conger Construction Group, Inc. Area: B Table: 89 \
Construction Private http://www.congerbuilt.com/
As a construction company, we believe it's our responsibility to work with determination and vision, delivering craftsmanship that will stand the test of
time. That's because the structures we build give shape to the future of our communities.

Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Co-op Superintendent Assistant
Major(s): Construction Management

| Cooper Steel Fabricators Area: A Table: 23
Construction Publicly Traded https://www.coopersteel.com/
Cooper Steel was founded in 1960 and is now a national leader in steel fabrication and erection, we have helped set and exceed the standard for steel
fabrication, erection, project management, detailing and estimating. The company's vision, mission and values continue to be its guiding principles as a
family business that treats its customers as if they are family, too.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Pre-Construction Estimator Intern
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech,
Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics,
Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human
Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business, Management, Marketing,
Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| COR Freight Area: A Table: 68
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.corfreight.com
COR Freight is a third party full truckload transportation provider located in Covington, KY. Our expertise is transporting full truckload freight including
dry, refrigerated and flatbed. We transport goods in a safe and timely manner throughout the lower 48, as well as Mexico and Canada.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: National Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Danis Building Construction Area: A Table: 80
Construction Private http://www.danis.com

Danis is a third generation, privately owned construction manager & commercial builder that specializes in healthcare, industrial, corporate, &
education construction. We operate 5 offices located in OH, NC, & FL, servicing clients throughout the Midwest & Southeast regions of the United
States. Danis’ greatest asset is our people.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Co-Op
Major(s): Construction Management

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 6 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Dayton Freight Area: A Table: 45

Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.daytonfreight.com/
Founded in 1981, Dayton Freight is a private, union-free LTL freight carrier headquartered in Dayton, Ohio. With 70 Service Centers in the Midwest
region, Dayton Freight offers shippers 1 or 2 day service to thousands of points throughout an 15 state area. With our Strategic Alliance Network, we
can serve all of the United States. Dayton Freight is truly different from other carriers.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Management Internship Program (Multi-Midwest Locations), Management Trainee Program ( Multi-
Midwest Locations), PT - Dock Worker/Forklift Operator

Major(s): Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),

Construction Management, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Management,

Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| DelightMore Area: A Table: 2 |

Food & Beverage Private https://delightmore.com
We are the premiere event management company in Cincinnati. We manage 4 of our own venues and are the preferred caterer to many venues
around the city.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Sales Coordinators (Full Time) Venue Managers (Full Time) Event Managers (Full Time)
Wedding Ceremony Leads (Part Time) Day of Wedding Hosts (Part Time) Hospitality Management (Internship)
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), BBusiness Education Office Systems Tech,
Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics,
Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human
Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business, Management, Marketing,
Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

DOZ, LLC Area: A Table: 52

Accounting Private http://www.dozllc.com
DOZ is a public accounting firm focused exclusively in real estate. Our nationwide client base relies on us for our knowledge, on-time delivery, and
exceptional client service. We put our expertise squarely behind organizations working to create more equitable communities, nationwide.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Audit Intern - Spring 2026 (Carmel, IN), Entry-Level Audit Associate - Spring 2026 (Carmel, IN), Entry-
Level Tax Associate - Spring 2026 (Carmel, IN), Tax Intern - Spring 2026 (Carmel, IN)

Major(s): Accounting

| Drees Homes Area: A Table: 65 |
Construction Private http://www.dreeshomes.com
Drees Homes is a family-owned home building company with a passion for making custom homes easy. It's why we rank as the 21st largest privately-
owned builder in the country. HQ'd in Ft. Mitchell, KY, Drees has operations in ten metropolitan areas: Greater Cincinnati and Cleveland, OH; Austin,
Dallas and Houston, TX; Indianapolis, IN; Jacksonville, FL; Nashville, TN; Raleigh, NC; & Washington, DC.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Assistants, Market Manager Trainees, Estimators and Construction Superintendent Trainees
Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAJORS!
| Duke Energy Area: A Table: 48 W
Utilities and Renewable Energy Publicly Traded http://www.duke-energy.com/careers

Duke Energy is one of the largest electric power holding companies in the United States, supplying and delivering electricity to approximately 7.4
million U.S. customers. We have approximately 52,700 megawatts of electric generating capacity in the Carolinas, the Midwest and Florida.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Internships & Co-ops

Major(s): Business Administration, Computer Science, Construction Management, Data Analytics & Statistics, Information Technology, Management,
Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 7 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Education at Work Area: A Table: 35
Non-Profit Non-profit http://educationatwork.org/
Education at Work's mission is to eliminate student debt and prep students for pro employment. EAW partners with colleges and businesses across
the US to provide positions for students with real life career skills and experiences in a fun and collaborative work environment. In addition to an hourly
wage, EAW offers student employees the chance to earn up to $5,250 in tuition assistance per year!

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Intuit — Turbo Tax Product Expert & Tax Specialist Roles (Utah)
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Enerfab Area: B Table: 94
Construction Private http://enerfab.com/

Enerfab offers fabrication and construction capabilities to a wide variety of customers for the chemical, food & beverage, oil & gas, heavy industrial and
power industries. Over the last century, our expanded capabilities, experience, safety record, and commitment to quality have made Enerfab one of the
industry leaders in shop fabrication, field erection and construction and maintenance services.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Construction Management CoOp Summer 2025, Finance Co-Op Summer 2025, IT Co-Op Summer
2025, Marketing CoOp Summer 2025, Supply Chain Management Co-Op Summer 2025

Major(s): Construction Management, Finance, Global Supply Chain Management, Information Technology, Marketing

| Enterprise Mobility Area: A Table: 14
Retail Stores Private https://www.enterprisemobility.com/careers
At Enterprise Mobility we are paving a new way forward by creating better experiences for how we move. We give people around the world the ability
to connect in ways that suit their unique needs. It's a bold idea that has defined our purpose-led, people-first organization for over 65 years, and it's
one that we continue to strive towards with every journey.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Management Training Program---Cincinnati, Ohio

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Anthropology, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems
Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS),
Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction Management, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive
Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Geography, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Human
Resource Management, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative Studies,
Interdisciplinary Studies, International Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Neuroscience, Organizational Leadership, Psychological Science,
Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Sales, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Executive Jet Management Area: A Table: 54
Aerospace Private https://www.executivejetmanagement.com/
Executive Jet Management is a leader in private aviation. The company has built a solid reputation in worldwide aircraft management and private jet
charter services. Dedicated to being the safest and best in the industry, EJM is synonymous with principles deeply rooted in a culture of safety,
security, and exceptional service.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Intern, Accounting, Owner Services Account Manager, Flight Support Services Specialist

Major(s): Accounting, Business Administration, Economics, Finance, General Business, Human Resource Management, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Fastenal Company Area: A Table: 19
Wholesale Trade Publicly Traded https://www.fastenal.com/
We are many things to many different customers: an expert supply chain consultant, a logistics company, an inventory solutions technology provider,
and more generally, a distributor of wide-ranging industrial, construction and safety products. These aspects of our service share a common
foundation: great people, close to our customers.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Associate, Sales Internship, Supply Chain Associate, Supply Chain Internship
Major(s): Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS),
General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business, Journalism,
Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Public Relations, Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 8 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| FHLB Cincinnati Area: B Table: 102

Commercial Banking & Credit Private http://www.fhlbcin.com
We were created by Congress in 1932 to provide housing finance access to our members. We are owned by the financial institutions with which we do
business, and we do not receive any taxpayer dollars. Profits are returned to members as dividends and also support affordable housing.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Treasury Intern, Internal Audit Intern, Software Engineering Intern, Enterprise Risk Management
Intern, Business Intelligence Intern, Data Engineering Intern
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering, Business Administration, Business Administration
(MBA),Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity
(MS), Data Analytics & Statistics, Data Science, Economics, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global
Supply Chain Management, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Information Technology, Library Informatics, Management, Mathematics, Media
Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt, Statistics

| Fidelity Investments Area: A Table: 16

Financial Services Private https://students.fidelitycareers.com
Fidelity Investments is a privately held company with a mission
to strengthen the financial well-being of our clients. At Fidelity, you'll find opportunities to build a meaningful career that positively impacts peoples’
lives, including yours. We welcome students from all backgrounds and with different perspectives to help us innovate and make a difference for our
customers and our communities.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Customer relationship advocate role, Financial Customer Associate role

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Anthropology, Biological Sciences, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Business Administration, Business
Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership &
Innovation (MBLI), Chemistry, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction Management,
Criminal Justice, Data Analytics & Statistics, Digital Law & Technology (MLS), Early Childhood Education, Economics, Educational Leadership (Ed.D.),
Educational Leadership (EdS), Educational Leadership (MA), Education, Culture, & Society, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Elementary Education,
Engineering Physics, English, English (MA), Entrepreneurship, Environmental Science, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance,
French, General Business, Geography, German, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, History, Human Resource Management,
Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies,
International Business, International Studies, Japanese, Journalism, Law (BA), Law (J.D.), Legal Studies (MLS), Management, Marketing, Mathematics,
Middle Grades Education, Music Education, Music Teacher Education, Neuroscience, Organizational Leadership, Philosophy, Physical Education
Teacher Ed, Physics, Political Science, Psychological Science, Public Administration (MPA), Public History (MA), Public Relations, Sales, School
Counseling (MA), Secondary Education, Social Studies Teacher Education, Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Spanish, Special Education,
Sports Business & Event Mgt, Statistics, Teacher as Leader (MA), Teaching & Leading (EdS), Teaching (MAT)

Fischer Homes Area: A Table: 18

Real Estate Private http://www.fischerhomes.com
Fischer Homes, one of the largest home builders in the Midwest and Southeast, was founded in 1980 and has built over 30,000 homes with over 700
Associates. Recognized as the 29th largest builder in the U.S., we value diversity, seeing each Associate as a valuable team member. Fischer Homes
upholds the highest ethical standards, emphasizing honesty, respect, and fairness.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full Time: Field Manager, Production Technician, Permit Coordinator, New Home Sales Consultant |
Co-Op/Internships: Field Manager Co-Op, Human resources Co-Op, Internal Operations Co-Op, Land Development Co-Op,
Planning and Entitlements Co-Op, Lifestyle Design Co-Op, Marketing Co-Op, New Home Sales Consultant Co-Op,
Production Technician Co-Op, Site Design Co-Op, Strategic Analyst Co-Op

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Forvis Mazars Area: A Table: 66
Accounting Private https://www.forvismazars.us/

Forvis Mazars, LLP is an independent member of Forvis Mazars Global, a leading global professional services network. Ranked among the largest
public accounting firms in the U.S., the firm's 7,000 dedicated team members provide an Unmatched Client ExperienceA® through the delivery of
assurance, tax, and consulting services for clients in all 50 states and internationally through the global network.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 2025 Tax Associate (July, October), 2025 Audit Associate (July, October), 2026 Winter Tax Intern,
2026 Winter Audit Intern

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 9 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Gateway Logistics, Inc. Area: B Table: 108
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.gatewaylogisticsinc.com
Gateway Logistics is a strategic third-party logistics company utilizing cutting-edge technology, real-time market intelligence, superior customer
service, and a dedicated team of end-to-end logistics experts to provide best-in-class solutions and transparency for customer and carrier partners.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Sales Account Executive - Entry Level, Sales Intern

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business

Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction

Management, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General

Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS),

Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, International Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Organizational

Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Gearsupply LLC Area: B Table: 90 |
Other Industries Private https://www.gearsupply.com
Gearsupplya,¢ is the industry-leading online marketplace for buying and selling used AV equipment.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Gearguru - Sales & Business Development Representative, Gearguru Sales Intern
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Great American Insurance Group Area: A Table: 12 T
Insurance Publicly Traded http://www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com

Great American offers a variety of programs for both college students and recent college graduates who are looking to join a specialty insurance
leader! If you are seeking a career in a challenging work environment and looking for opportunities to grow and develop, Great American may be the
place for you.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Internships: Claims, Finance, Accounting, Business Analyst, Data Analyst, IT
Major(s): Business Admin, Business Information Systems, Communication Studies, General Business, Human Resource Management, Management

| Huseman Group Area: A Table: 73

Engineering & Construction Private https://husemangroup.com/
The Huseman Group includes HGC Construction, SSRG (Structural Systems Repair Group), Stanton Millworks, Stewart Iron Works, Trade31, and
Boldcastle. The companies provide a wide range of services including general contracting and construction management, structural repair, custom
millwork, architectural metal work, superior quality general trades, and collaborative development.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Construction Co-op Summer

Major(s): Construction Management

| Hy-Tek Intralogistics Area: A Table: 6
Transportation & Logistics Private https://hy-tek.com
Founded in 1963, Hy-Tek Material Handling, LLC. — the premier single-source provider of material handling solutions for an extensive range of
industries including manufacturing, distribution, retail, pharmaceutical, food, electronics and automotive — celebrated 50 years of business success in
2013.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Project Manager, Project Coordinator, Accountant, Account Executive (Sales), Project Engineer,
Robotics Commissioning Engineer, WMS Consultant, WMS Developer,

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Indiana State Board of Accounts Area: A Table: 71
Accounting Government http://www.in.gov/sboa/

The State Board of Accounts audits all governmental units, around the state, for compliance with applicable rules/regulations, and to ensure that tax-
payer dollars are allocated and spent appropriately. Travel within home and surrounding counties required.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Examiner (Southeastern Indiana)
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 10 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Integrity Express Logistics Area: A Table: 61
Transportation & Logistics Private http://intxlog.com/
At We are a family-owned business with over 30 years of logistics experience. We earn our customer’s trust through innovative technology and
operational efficiency to customize logistics solutions. We focus on customer relations and hiring the most reliable and driven employees. Together
this formula has carried Integrity to where we are today.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: TBA
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| John R. Jurgensen Companies Area: A Table: 44
Construction Private http://www.jrjnet.com

The John R. Jurgensen Companies established in 1934, we have more than 86 years of experience and our reputation for quality will keep your project
on track. We specialize in heavy highway construction, aggregate and asphalt production, tank storage, asphalt paving, milling, storm and sewer.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Project Manager, Project Manager Co-Op, Survey Co-Op, Estimating Co-Op, Accounting Co-Op

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Informatics (MS), BBusiness Information Systems, Construction Management, Data Science,
Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech, Engineering Physics, Environmental Science, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics
Engineering Technology

| Jostin Construction Area: A Table: 10

Construction Private http://jostinconstruction.com/
Jostin Construction is a growing, proud firm that has built out our business in concrete construction, yet have expanded to provide General Trades,
Construction Management, and General Construction services to our high-profile clients in commercial building remodels and new construction.
Our organization is driven by our “WHY"l statement —To create and provide a diversity of opportunities for all.
Seeking: Cooperative Education

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Construction Co-Op

Major(s): Construction Management

Kable Group, The Area: B Table: 101

Human Resources Private https://thekablegroup.com
Kable Group: Locally owned and headquartered in Cincinnati and with offices across Ohio and Kentucky—have been industry leaders for 54 years,
specializing in staffing for engineering, IT, HR, professional, technical and skilled trade roles regionally and nationally placed roles

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: “¢ MBS Pro Staffing: Recruiter, Marketing “¢ Kable Staffing: Customer Service; Recruiter;
Bilingual Branch support; looking for someone to do internal taxes as well in corporate office “¢ Snow Fox: Client
Services Manager; Technical Consultant; Engagement Manager “¢ Kable Academy: Teaching Aid; Instructor

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

\ Kao Area: A Table: 36 —\

Consumer Packaged Goods Publicly Traded http://www.kaocareers.com

There is no company quite like KAO. We lead the beauty industry with distinctive brands and a history of innovation, along with our Japanese heritage.
We work to enhance the unique strengths and values of our beauty care brands through our business foundation of Yoki-Monozukuri. This foundation
allows us to offer products that meet the needs of our consumers.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Marketing internship, Finance/Accounting/internal audit internships and Fulltime roles in quality
services, marketing, manufacturing, finance

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| KEP Electric Area: B Table: 92
Construction Publicly Traded https://kepelectric.com/

KEP Electric, Inc. is a Successful Innovative Electrical Contracting Company. Serving Cincinnati, Columbus, Dayton, Louisville and Northern Kentucky
Clientele for over 20 years.Locally owned and operated since the early 90's, our team has successfully cultivated a market of consumers and builders
covering the Midwest.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Quality Control Assistants and Assistant Estimators
Major(s): Construction Management

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 11 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Kokosing Area: A Table: 57
Construction Private http://www.kokosing.biz
Kokosing is one of the largest family-owned construction companies in the Midwest and Mid-Atlantic. Kokosing's business lines include industrial,
water and wastewater treatment plants, transportation, pipelines, environmental, and marine work. Known for unwavering integrity and exceptional
safety and quality, Kokosing‘s companies provide extensive resources for its customers.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Co-op Student
Major(s): Construction Management, Engineering Physics, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology

| KSM (Katz, Sapper & Miller) Area: A Table: 76

Accounting Private http://www.ksmcpa.com
We're KSM, one of the top 50 largest independent advisory, tax, and audit firms in the United States. Through our deep experience across multiple
disciplines and industries, we provide our clients with the inspiration, insight, and technical expertise they need to achieve great things.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Gateways Leadership Program , Spring and Summer internships for 2026, Full-time, entry level tax
and audit associates

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

\ LendSure Mortgage Corp. Area: B Table: 99
Real Estate Private http://www.lendsure.com
LendSure Mortgage Corp. is regarded as one of the most prestigious non-QM wholesale lenders in the market. We are growing our leadership across
the country through our Management Trainee Program. Our Management Trainee Program is among the very top in the mortgage industry. Visit us to
discover why we are regarded as one of the top Non-QM Wholesale Lenders in the US.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Mortgage Banking Management Trainee
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Lighthouse Area: A Table: 24
Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.golighthouse.ai

Lighthouse believes that logistics is broken. Technology is archaic, there's too much manual work and there's no transparency. Lighthouse solves this
by digitizing the entire experience through Turvo, taking a tech-first approach to automation and providing world class service through transparency.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Lithko Contracting Area: A Table: 30
Construction Private https://lithko.com/

When you join our team at Lithko Contracting, you are building your career alongside the leaders in concrete construction. With a nationwide presence
of over 25 locations and more than 5,000 coworkers, you'll find endless opportunities to develop your skills, grow your career, & build beyond
expectations.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Concrete Construction Intern, Construction Project Engineer
Major(s): Construction Management

| LRT Restoration Technologies, LLC Area: A Table: 69

Construction Private http://www.Irt.biz
With concrete restoration at the core of our business, LRT has become a leader in the application of the latest technologies, materials and installation
methods for the repair and preservation of concrete and masonry. Now located in Monroe OH, Columbus OH, Indianapolis, IN and Nashville TN. LRT
has flourished in its ability to restore, protect, and preserve the structures.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Co-op/interns

Major(s): Construction Management, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 12 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

M&P Logistics Area: A Table: 78

Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.mandplogistics.com/
At M&P Logistics, our mission is to raise the bar of logistics by providing unprecedented value and service for our customers, employees and local
communities. Our intentions are bigger than just business. We aim to truly be invested in our clients, learning their specific needs and catering our
services to them in a way that's personal and establishes life-long partnerships.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Logistics Account Manager |

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business
Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Economics,
Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply
Chain Management, Health Communication, Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Organizational
Leadership, Public Relations, Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

M/l Homes - Residential Home Builder Area: A Table: 33
Real Estate Publicly Traded http://www.mihomes.com
M/I Homes has been building new homes of outstanding quality & superior design since being founded in 1976 & we have fulfilled the dreams of over
140,000 homeowners. M/l Homes started as a family business & grew into a national leader with divisions in 17 markets. M/l Homes serves a broad
segment of the housing market including first-time, move-up, luxury and empty nester buyers.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Construction Intern, Construction Associate

Major(s): Construction Management

| Malone Workforce Solutions Area: B Table: 95

Staffing & Recruiting Private http://www.malonesolutions.com
Malone is a private, award-winning company dedicated to providing staffing and recruitment needs to clients across the nation. Ranked on the SIA
2024 Top 100 List as one of the Largest Staffing Companies in the US, it is our pleasure to serve as the workforce resource and to make a positive
impact on people’s lives.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Healthcare Recruiters and Business Development Managers, Payroll & Billing Position

Major(s): Business Administration, Communication Studies, General Business, Human Resource Management, Marketing, Psychological Science,

Sociology
| Maxim Crane Works, LP Area: A Table: 3
Construction Private http://www.maximcrane.com/

We work hand-in-hand with America’s leading construction firms. We specialize in crane rental and turnkey lifting services,
including operated & maintained and bare rentals.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Finance Intern

Major(s): Accounting, Finance

\ Maxim Healthcare Services- Homecare Area: B Table: 87
Healthcare Private http://www.maximhealthcare.com
For more than 30 years, Maxim Healthcare Services has been making a difference in patient lives. Every day, our dedicated team of nurses,
therapists, and home health aids selflessly serve patients in the comfort of home. Our mission is to enhance the quality of life within our communities

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Entry Level Sales Management / Healthcare Recruiter, Client Coordinator, Field Support Specialist
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Maxwell Construction Area: A Table: 26
Construction Private http://www.maxwellbuilds.com

www.maxwellbuilds.com
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Construction Internship/Co-op
Major(s): Construction Management

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 13 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Medpace, Inc. Area: A Table: 25

Research Publicly Traded http://www.medpace.com
Medpace is a global Clinical Research Organization (CRO) partnering with leading pharmaceutical, biotech, and device companies to bring promising
new drugs and devices to market. With our global headquarters in Cincinnati, Medpace combines efficient clinical trial management with
comprehensive regulatory consulting to provide clients with exceptional support during the drug development process.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Junior Business Intelligence Analyst, Finance Account Analyst, Finance Account Analyst--Laboratory
Operations, Finance Analyst - Revenue, Finance and Accounting Internship - Spring 2025, Finance and Accounting
Internship -Summer 2025, Accounts Payable/Site Payments Intern- Spring 2025, Contract Specialist- Entry Level, Site
Contracts Intern- Spring 2025

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business

Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS),

Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Messer Construction Co. Area: A Table: 82 \

Construction Private http://www.messer.com
We build where we live, and it shows. When you take charge of your career through professional growth and collaboration, you can't help but feel your
impact on the community and the industry. And it's what you can expect at Messer each day. In business since 1932 and employee-owned since 1990,
Messer is the commercial construction company committed to building better.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer, Assistant Superintendent, Project Engineer Co-op

Major(s): Construction Management

Monarch Construction Company Area: A Table: 60
Construction Private http://monarchconstruction.cc
Monarch Construction Company is a large general contractor focusing on projects between $5 million and $50 million in Southwest OH & Northern KY
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Construction Intern
Major(s): Construction Management

| Mondeléz International Area: A Table: 11

Food & Beverage Non-profit http://www.mondelezinternational.com
At Mondeléz International you'll work with the brands you love, cooking up new ideas for iconic favorites. You'll cultivate opportunities in a culture that
values growth and challenge. Get ready to enjoy relationships in a diverse, global community, intent on making a positive impact. We want you, just as
you are, ready to pour every ingredient of your unique personality into our business.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full-time Nabisco Merchandiser/Order Writer

Major(s): Accounting, Business Admin, Communication Studies, Economics, Finance, General Business, Marketing, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Motz Group, The Area: A Table: 34
Construction Private http://www.themotzgroup.com
The Motz Group has built performance for more than four decades. Founded in 1977 and serving the high-performance natural and synthetic turf
markets, Motz is one of the world‘s most recognized and highly respected turf system specialists.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Installation Tech (Summer 2025), Marketing Intern, Turf Care Technician Intern (Summer 2025)
Major(s): Construction Management, Marketing

Northern Kentucky Community Action Commission Area: A Table: 47 |
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.nkcac.org
CAAs address the causes of poverty, not the symptoms, which means that: (CAAs) promote self-sufficiency and support individuals and families
striving to become economically secure while investing in the future of their local communities.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Nutrition Coordinator

Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 14 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Northwestern Mutual - Cincinnati & Dayton, Ohio Area: A Table: 64
Insurance Private http://cincinnati.nm.com/
Northwestern Mutual has been helping families and businesses achieve financial security for 160 years. Through a distinctive, whole-picture planning
approach including both insurance and investments, we empower people to be financially confident. We combine the expertise of our financial
professionals with a personalized digital experience and leading-edge technology to best serve our clients.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Finance and Sales Intern, Financial Advisor
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business
Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics, Entrepreneurship,
Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human Resource Management,
Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership,
Public Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Novolex Area: A Table: 62

Manufacturing Private http://novolex.com/
Novolex is a leader in packaging innovation, choice and sustainability. We manufacture products in paper, plastic and sustainable materials for the the
food, retail, health and industrial markets. Our products offer superior performance, provide convenience, reduce waste and support food safety and
hygiene for the benefit of millions of people who use our products every day.

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Summer Internships
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| O'Rourke Wrecking Company Area: B Table: 100
Construction Private http://www.orourkewrecking.com

O'Rourke is a nationally recognized full-service environmental, demolition, and site services contractor based in Cincinnati, OH. Over 60 years of
experience, we provide a full range of services including demolition, dismantlement, implosion, recycling, and environmental remediation.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Estimating Co-op
Major(s): Construction Management

Paul Hemmer Company Area: B Table: 104
Construction Private https://www.paulhemmer.com/
Hemmer has been a construction leader in the Greater Cincinnati region since 1921. Hemmer is a premier provider of construction services in the
medical, distribution, manufacturing, office, retail, and institutional markets throughout the region.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Management Co-Op

Major(s): Construction Management

| Pioneer Cladding & Glazing Systems Area: A Table: 79

Construction Private http://www.pioneerglazing.com
Pioneer Cladding & Glazing is a well-established and growing exterior faA§ade company specializing in custom unitized curtain wall. Pioneers
innovative approach coupled with cutting edge design technology has won awards as well as respect in the curtain wall industry.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Coordinator

Major(s): Construction Management

| PL Marketing Area: A Table: 13

Sales & Marketing Private https://plmarketing.net/
Since 1989, P.L. Marketing has assisted the sales and merchandising of Corporate Brand consumer products for the Kroger Company, the nation's
largest supermarket retailer. Additionally, we provide a multitude of merchandising and operational services for Kroger's General Office, divisions, and
stores, all while being employee-owned.

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Analyst and Merchandising Roles

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 15 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Planning and Development Services of Kenton County  Area: A Table: 9
Government Government https://www.pdskc.org
County planning agency that works with planning, zoning, building, and infrastructure development in Kenton County and its communities.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Staff Engineer
Major(s): Construction Management

| Plante Moran Area: A Table: 50

Accounting Private http://www.plantemoran.com
Plante Moran is among the nation's largest accounting, tax, consulting, and wealth management firms. With over 3,800 staff across 24 locations in the
United States and in China, India, Japan, and Mexico, we're consistently ranked as one of Fortune magazine's “100 Best Companies to Work For.‘l
Seeking: Experiential Learning, Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 2025 Track Internship, Audit or Tax - Entry Level Staff 2025, Audit or Tax- Intern 2025, Audit or Tax-
Intern 2026, Business Analytics Consultant - Intern 2025, Campus Leadership Events - 2025, Cybersecurity Consultant -
Entry Level 2025, Family Legacy Advisor- Intern 2025, Information Technology Consulting (Business Technology Advisor) -
Intern 2025, International Tax Services - Intern 2025, Healthcare Consultant - Intern 2025, Investment Research Analyst-
Intern 2025, National Tax Office & Transactional Specialist - Entry Level 2025, Japanese Business Services Staff- Entry-
Level (2026), National Tax Office & Transactional Specialist - Intern 2025, Technical Advisory Consultant - Entry Level
2025, Tax Solutions Group - Intern 2025, Tax Solutions Group - Entry Level 2025, State and Local Tax (SALT) — Entry
Level 2025, State and Local Tax (SALT) - Intern 2025, Risk and Accounting Advisory Services (RAAS) Staff - Entry Level
2025, Technical Advisory Consultant - Intern, 2025, Outsourced Financial Advisory Consultant - Entry Level 2025,
International Tax Services — Entry Level 2025, Trust Advisor- Intern 2025

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

| Procter & Gamble (P&G) Area: A Table: 29

Consumer Packaged Goods Publicly Traded https://www.pgcareers.com
Procter & Gamble (P&G) is a multinational consumer goods corporation headquartered in Cincinnati, Ohio. Established in 1837, P&G has evolved into
one of the world's largest and most influential companies in the consumer goods industry. With a diverse portfolio of brands, P&G operates in various
sectors including beauty, grooming, healthcare, fabric care, home care, and baby care.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full time supply chain positions, internships across HR, Supply Chain, Marketing
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Prosource Area: A Table: 56
Other Industries Private http://www.totalprosource.com/

Prosource is one of the fastest growing companies in the Midwest with offices spanning Ohio, Kentucky, Indiana, and West Virginia. Prosource
provides Office Equipment, Document Automation, and Technology Solutions to businesses. Founded as Cincinnati Copiers in 1985, Prosource has
grown from a print and copy hardware provider to offering a full range of office technology solutions.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Sales internship and/or an Outside Sales Account Manager, IT internship
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business
Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction
Management, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General
Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS),
Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, International Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Organizational
Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Prus Construction Company Area: A Table: 28 |

Construction Private https://www.prusconstruction.com/
We Build Cincinnati, Ohio! We‘ve been building legacy projects in Cincinnati since 1888; you can be a part of that legacy! We build iconic projects
like: Smale Riverfront Park (and virtually all park work, playground, Carol Ann‘s Carousel building, Serpentine Wall; and work on local campuses. We
perform work on sidewalks, roads, curb, bridges, Airforce runways, tall walls and much more!
Seeking: Cooperative Education

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Construction Management Co-Op

Major(s): Construction Management

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 16 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Republic Finance Area: A Table: 7

Financial Services Private http://www.republicfinance.com
Republic Finance specializes in consumer loans and flexible lending options to more than 350,000 customers. We have assisted our customers in
meeting their financial goals for 70+ years.Our primary opportunity for new grads is our ABM program. The position offers on-job training with an
opportunity to be promoted into Management within 18-24 months!
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Assistant Branch Manager & Branch Operations Intern

Major(s): Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Construction Management, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global
Supply Chain Management, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative
Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, International Business, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Psychological Science, Public
Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Rhino Exteriors Area: B Table: 106

Construction Private https://www.rhinoexteriors.com/
Rhino Exteriors is built to serve our clients to a higher satisfaction than any other company in the market today. Every decision is based on the values
that create the personal interaction and finished projects that are needed in the modern construction industry.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Representative
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Richard Goettle, Inc. Area: A Table: 51
Construction Private https://www.goettle.com

Richard Goettle, Inc. is a Design-Build Geotechnical Engineering and Construction firm specializing in Deep Foundations, Earth Retention, Ground
Improvement, Grouting, and Marine Construction.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer
Major(s): Construction Management

| Robert Half Area: B Table: 103

Staffing & Recruiting Publicly Traded https://careers.roberthalf.com/global/en/home
As the world's first and largest specialized talent solutions and business consulting firm, our mission is to positively change people's lives. As a Robert
Half employee you'll have opportunities to advance your career while helping candidates and businesses find the jobs and talent they need to succeed.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Financial Reporting Manager, HR Recruiter, Accounts ReceivableClerk, Accountant, Entry Level,
Accounting Manager, Business Development Representative, Administrative Assistant, Customer Service Representative,
Analyst, Executive Assistant, HR Coordinator

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| RWI Logistics LLC - A Castellini Group Company Area: A Table: 53
Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.rwilogistics.com/

RWI Logistics is a solutions-oriented, non-asset based logistics service provider located in Fort Thomas, KY across the river from Cincinnati, OH, and
associated with the Castellini Company. We act with a sense of urgency and deliver customer driven insights that are enabled by best in class
technology, process standardization, and continuous improvement.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Supply Chain Co-op, Supply Chain Coordinator

Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering, Business Administration, Business Administration
(MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction Management,
Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management,
Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Information Technology,
Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, International Business, Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Media
Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 17 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Seho North America Area: A Table: 97

Manufacturing Private https://www.seho.de/en/
SEHO develops and manufactures soldering machines for the electronics. Headquartered in Germany, we are present for our customers world-wide,
with subsidiary companies and offices in the USA, South Korea, China and Mexico as well as more than 40 long standing international sales
distribution and service partners.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales and Operations Coordinator
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Sherwin-Williams Company, The Area: B Table: 85
Consumer Packaged Goods Private https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home

Founded in 1866, Sherwin-Williams is the largest paints and coatings company in the world. Our 64,000 employees across the globe are diverse,
innovative and passionate. With a variety of rewarding and challenging opportunities, Sherwin Williams is a great place to launch and grow a career.
Find yours and join us today!
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 2025 Summer Management and Sales Internship, Management & Sales Training Program
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business
Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics, Entrepreneurship,
Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human Resource Management,
Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership,
Public Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Skanska Area: A Table: 41

Construction Publicly Traded https://careers.usa.skanska.com/
Skanska Group uses knowledge & foresight to shape the way people live, work, and connect. Over 135 years in the making, we're one of the world's
largest development and construction companies. Together with our customers and the collective expertise of our 27,000 teammates, we create
innovative and sustainable solutions that support healthy living beyond our lifetime.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Intern, Project Engineer

Major(s): Construction Management, Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering

Technology
| Standard Textile Area: B Table: 86
Manufacturing Private http://www.standardtextile.com

Standard Textile, a family-owned company founded in 1940, designs and distributes decorative textiles for healthcare, hospitality, home, and
institutional use. With over 150 patents, their products include cubicle curtains, bedding, surgical gowns, sheets, blankets, towels, roller shades, and
draperies. They market to 90 countries and have 24 plants and distribution centers worldwide.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Senior Trade Compliance Specialist, Forecasting Manager, Digital Experience Product Manager,
Client Services Representative, Program Manager, Product Manager, Sales Professional
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education
Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Chemistry, Communication
(MA), Communication Studies, Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS),
Construction Management, Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Environmental Science, Executive
Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Health Informatics,
Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Information Technology, Integrative Studies,
Interdisciplinary Studies, International Business, Journalism, Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech,
Mechatronics Engineering Technology, Organizational Leadership, Public Relations, Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| TQL (Total Quality Logistics) Area: B Table: 105
Transportation & Logistics Private https://careers.tgl.com
As the 2nd largest freight brokerage in North America, Total Quality Logistics acts as the middleman between customers and carriers to coordinate the
arrival of freight so that our customers can focus on their business, relying on us to handle their shipping needs. If you're interested in a post-grad
career at a growing company with a history of exceeding expectations, TQL is hiring nationwide.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Representative Entry Level, National Sales Recruiter, Account Representative Entry Level
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 18 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Triage Staffing Area: A Table: 67
Healthcare Private https://triagestaff.com/
Even if the most advanced medical technique you're familiar with is administering aspirin, there's always room for driven individuals at Triage. Helping
medical travelers find assignments across the country is fast-paced, challenging work that can be extremely rewarding. You'll make relationships with
professionals across the country and can earn an exceptional living.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Healthcare Recruiter
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Triversity Construction Area: A Table: 46
Construction Private http://www.TRIVC.com

Triversity is a full-service commercial construction company headquartered in Cincinnati, OH. We serve a variety of market segments and a range of
clients from Fortune 500 companies to non-profit, community-based organizations. Our business was built on earning long-term relationships over
simply winning projects.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full time project engineers and Co-ops
Major(s): Construction Management

| TWC Concrete Services, LLC Area: A Table: 49

Construction Private http://www.twc-cs.com
TWC Concrete is a full service commercial and industrial concrete contractor for projects of all sizes and degrees of complexity. We pride ourselves on
being a specialty contractor dedicated to completing all projects on schedule and on budget to the total satisfaction of our customers.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer
Major(s): Construction Management

| United States Army and Army Reserve Area: A Table: 72
Defense Government http://www.goarmy.com/careers
The Army and Army Reserves offers a variety of different opportunities for those that are ready to defend this great nation! We are the World's
Greatest Army and need motivated individuals to carry out the missions that protect our nation home and abroad.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Army Officer, US Army Service Member - Active Duty (Enlisted)
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Universal Contracting Corporation Area: A Table: 55
Construction Private https://www.unicon.cc/

Founded in 1957, Universal Contracting Corporation is today one of Cincinnati's most experienced and respected providers of Construction
Management, Design-Build, and General Contracting services. From small renovations to some of the most visible architectural landmarks in the City
of Cincinnati, Universal Contracting is of credit.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Management Co-Op
Major(s): Construction Management

| Unlimited Systems Area: A Table: 39
Computer Networking Private http://www.unlimitedsystems.com
Unlimited Systems is a group of healthcare leaders, revenue cycle experts, tech gurus, and client success champions committed to simplifying
revenue cycle management for specialty healthcare providers. With Unlimited Systems you will have the opportunity to develop a solid understanding
of healthcare technology and enhance your skills in customer relationship management.

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Administrative Specialist, Associate Customer Success Manager

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 19 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Western & Southern Financial Group Area: A Table: 32

https://www.westernsouthern.com/careers/home-
office-careers/student-internships

Founded in 1888 as a small Midwestern life insurance agency, Western & Southern has grown into a diversified family of financial services companies

that focus on insurance, investment and retirement solutions. Headquartered in Cincinnati, W&S is a Fortune 500 company that employs more than

3,300 associates and does business with 6.5 million customers.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full Time Customer Service Consultant, Full Time Sales Representative, Full Time Service and Sales,
IT Investment Intern

Financial Services Private

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Area: A Table: 75
Construction Private http://www.whiting-turner.com

Whiting-Turner provides construction management, general contracting, design-build and integrated project delivery services on projects small and
large for a diverse group of customers. We constantly strive to exceed each client's expectations through innovation, collaboration and best practices.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project management/engineering
Major(s): Construction Management

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 20 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Career Expo 2025 — Day 2: Business Focus — Employer Index

Employers in Area A Table
3CDC 21
ABC Supply Co. Inc. 17
Advance Transportation Systems Inc. 81
ARCO 77
Atlas Air 42
Automotive Service Products 70
Barnes Dennig 38
Bayer Becker 15
Blue & Co., LLC 22
BM2 Freight Services 27
Boyd Gaming 59
Bray Construction Services, Inc. 37
Building Crafts, Inc. 20
Calhoun Construction 8
Car-Part.com 43
Central Bank & Trust 58
Cincinnati Commercial Contracting 63
CINCINNATI REDS 74
City of Mason 40
Clark Schaefer Hackett 31
Cooper Steel Fabricators 23
COR Freight 68
Danis Building Construction 80
Dayton Freight 45
DelightMore 2
DOZ, LLC 52
Drees Homes 65
Duke Energy 48
Education at Work 35
Enterprise Mobility 14
Executive Jet Management 54
Fastenal Company 19
Fidelity Investments 16
Fischer Homes 18
Forvis Mazars 66
Great American Insurance Group 12
Huseman Group 73
Hy-Tek Intralogistics 6
Indiana State Board of Accounts 71
Integrity Express Logistics 61
John R. Jurgensen Companies 44
Jostin Construction 10
Kao 36
Kokosing 57
KSM (Katz, Sapper & Miller) 76
Lighthouse 24
Lithko Contracting 30
LRT Restoration Technologies, LLC 69
M&P Logistics 78
M/I Homes - Residential Home Builder 33
Maxim Crane Works, LP 3
Maxwell Construction 26

As of Friday, February 14, 2025

https://nku.edu/careerservices

Employers in Area A (Continued) Table
Medpace, Inc. 25
Messer Construction Co. 82
Monarch Construction Company 60
Mondeléz International 11
Motz Group, The 34
Northern Kentucky Community Action Commission 47
Northwestern Mutual - Cincinnati & Dayton, Ohio 64
Novolex 62
Pioneer Cladding & Glazing Systems 79
PL Marketing 13
Planning and Development Services of Kenton County 9
Plante Moran 50
Procter & Gamble (P&G) 29
Prosource 56
Prus Construction Company 28
Republic Finance 7
Richard Goettle, Inc. 51
RWI Logistics LLC - A Castellini Group Company 53
Seho North America 97
Skanska 41
Triage Staffing 67
Triversity Construction 46
TWC Concrete Services, LLC 49
United States Army and Army Reserve 72
Universal Contracting Corporation 55
Unlimited Systems 39
Western & Southern Financial Group 32
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 75
Employers in Area B Table
Aerotek 98
Baker Construction 91
CDPC Sales Team 88
Cherry Bekaert 107
Cincinnati Sports Club 93
Conger Construction Group, Inc. 89
Enerfab 94
FHLB Cincinnati 102
Gateway Logistics, Inc. 108
Gearsupply LLC 90
Kable Group, The 101
KEP Electric 92
LendSure Mortgage Corp. 99
Malone Workforce Solutions 95
Maxim Healthcare Services- Homecare 87
O'Rourke Wrecking Company 100
Paul Hemmer Company 104
Rhino Exteriors 106
Robert Half 103
Sherwin-Williams Company, The 85
Standard Textile 86
TQL (Total Quality Logistics) 105

Page 21 of 22



https://nku.edu/careerservices

o [—

[on|[ow]  [mn]

]

g
| [¢
o L0

Juapnls —M_
QouBnRug .

Juapnis
uey

EXER

N

<

[l L~ ]
L

—

aouenuy
JuspnIg

JBYEA

Al A
g
[

44

;7 _@__a__:_ z Lev ] [ee | [sr ]

_E__mm__wm__:__ou__mﬁ_

N B EE
jsi0suods ino o} nod yuoy
[ [ == =

[se ][ s | [« |[se |[6e |[ov]

[os J[ev [ 8 J[ v [[or |[ 5]

[vs ] [zs J[es J[es [ {58 | [o5 ]

(o] [ (o] [s5] [ [=]

EXERENERERE]

i)
ﬂ
=
w
aeay
—
It
il
[ev]
Lid
3 eauy
—)

=

e |[m [ e |[me || =e]] w2 ][ = ][]

[ L

Y ealy

Aemjjey pue #0T NS
80T-£8 s12Ao|dwi] :g eauy

[IEH luwin]y 13 Wwooljjeg nNs
28-T s1ahojdw] 1y eauy

o r~ o o
L8 [&][2[[3]

[

o [=1 —
ENENEN

|

I |

ENFIEAER

_NE__EH__cS__mm_ ﬁ

g eaiy

100]4 ,c T Uolun uapnis ‘szoz odx3 Jaale) jo depy

Page 22 of 22

https://nku.edu/careerservices

As of Friday, February 14, 2025


https://nku.edu/careerservices

